
 

 

 
Duke of Edinburgh Bronze Award 2025 - Key Dates 

 
Bronze Training Sessions 2025 (2 groups) 
Saturday 15 March 2025, 9am to 4pm - Bronze Training Group 1 (WKGS dining room) 
Sunday 16 March 2025, 9am to 4pm - Bronze Training Group 2 (WKGS dining room) 
 

Bronze Expeditions May 2025 
Saturday 10 May to Sunday 11 May 2025 - Bronze Qualifying Expedition Group 1 
Saturday 17 May to Sunday 18 May 2025 - Bronze Qualifying Expedition Group 2 
 
 

Duke of Edinburgh Silver Award 2025 - Key Dates 
 

Silver Training Session 2025 
Saturday 8 February 2025, 9am to 4pm - Silver Training (WKGS dining room) 
 

Silver Trial Expedition 2025 
Friday 4 April to Sunday 6 April 2025  
 

Silver Qualifying Expedition 2025 
Friday 27 June to Sunday 29 June 2025  
 

Duke of Edinburgh Gold Award 24/25 - Key Dates 
 

Gold Training Session  
Saturday 21 September 2024, 9am to 4pm - Gold Training (WKGS dining room) 
 

Gold Trial Expedition  
Friday 4 October to Sunday 6 October 2024 

 

Gold Qualifying Expedition 2025 
Wednesday 16 April to Sunday 20 April 2025 

 


